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NORTH FLORIDA 

TOM THOMPSON 
Tom@LCAction.org
850-723-5257

CENTRAL FLORIDA 

SCOTTY MOORE 
Scotty@LCAction.org
407-575-4992

NORTHEAST FLORIDA 

AMY SUTHERLY 
Amy@LCAction.org
949-370-4753

PALM BEACH & BROWARD 

INGRID FORD 
Ingrid@LCAction.org
954-547-6480

SOUTH CENTRAL FLORIDA 

DEBBIE FARIS 
Debbie@LCAction.org
561-809-7140

MIAMI DADE 

MARILYN RIVERA 
Marilyn@LCAction.org
305-546-1190 LCAction.org/FLAmendment

Florida Regional 
FIELD DIRECTORS


